


We strive
to grow and to be

better



Que decidiram unir -se naquela

que passará a designar-se

PRA -  Raposo, Sá Miranda & Associados

PRA -  Raposo, Sá Miranda & Associados
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differenciation

competence
CLIENT  FOCUSED

responsibility

trust



Legal DNA

We cultivate autonomy ,  creativity and

innovation ;

Establishing relations of trust and proximity with

our clients ;



8 offices. The same values. One identity.

Évora

Faro

Funchal

Leiria

Lisboa

Ponta Delgada

Porto

Viseu



TEAM

21partners
180lawyers

215People

215 profissionals prepared to respond 
with quality, accuracy and eficiency to 
the challenges of the different business 
areas.  



Administrative and Public Procurement
Asset Management
Commercial and Contracts
Competition & EU
Corporate
Credit Recovery and Insolvency
Criminal and Regulatory Offences
Family and Inheritance Law
Intellectual Property and Privacy
Labour
Litigation and Arbitration
Real Estate
Tax

PRACTICE AREAS



Law is in our ADN.

Bodily Injury

Entertainment

Health, pharmacy and biotechnology

Transports

ECONOMIC UNITS



China Desk | 中国事务部

Know more about our practice areas here

DESKS

Spanish Desk | powered by Laffer 

Portuguese Desk | powered by PRA

https://pra.pt/en/area_type/practice-areas/














PRA – Raposo, Sá Miranda & Associados

implemented and applies the Quality

Management System (QMS), based on the

requirements foreseen in the standard NP

EN ISO 9001:2015, in order to improve

our organizational processes and to certify

the quality of our legal services.

We are certified by the certification body

SGS Portugal, recognized as the global

benchmark for sustainability, quality and

integrity.

Certified Offices: Évora | Faro | Funchal |

Lisboa | Ponta Delgada | Porto.

CERTIFICATION



Come and meet us.

E xcellence. Precision . Results.



ÉVORA

evora@pra.pt

T +351 266 096 600 F +351 266 096 601

FARO

faro@pra.pt

T +351 289 100 233 F +351 289 094 400

FUNCHAL

funchal@pra.pt

T +351 291 204 300 F +351 291 204 309

LEIRIA

leiria@pra.pt 

T +351 244 095 615 F +351 213 882 635

LISBOA

lisboa@pra.pt

T +351 213 714 940 F +351 213 882 635

PONTA DELGADA

pdelgada@pra.pt

T +351 296 288 352 F +351 296 288 352

PORTO

porto@pra.pt

T +351 223 715 485 F +351 223 723 285

VISEU

viseu@pra.pt

T +351 213 714 940 F +351 213 882 635 



Let’s keep in touch!  Please subscribe our newsletter here

https://www.instagram.com/pralawfirm/?igshid=19avox68ph2p7
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pra-raposo-sa-miranda-associados/mycompany/?viewAsMember=true
https://pra.pt/en/newsletter-page/


www.pra.pt
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